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Tue May 21 12:47am ET

Week 1

Big Head

No transactions performed this week.

Bruosh Boyz

Traded Ughhhhhh Mon Mar 25 11:02pm ET

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Alvin Kamara RB NO

Rnd 2, Pick 8

ducks

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Fri May 3 9:11pm ET

Gang Green 18 - DYN 125

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Tue May 7 1:53pm ET

Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Thu May 2 1:26pm ET

Released Craig Reynolds DET  RB Owner Thu May 2 1:26pm ET

Released Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Thu May 2 1:26pm ET

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Thu Apr 25 10:22am ET

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Thu Apr 25 10:18am ET

maxForever 18

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Apr 3 3:14am ET

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 4:42pm ET

Traded Viera Gold Fri Apr 26 5:38pm ET

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rnd 2, Pick 4

Traded _ cheat code _ D2 Fri Mar 15 9:00pm ET

Antonio Gibson RB NE Anthony Richardson QB IND

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Mr Monopoly's Masterpiece

No transactions performed this week.

Punch Power

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Wed May 1 6:06pm ET

Ughhhhhh

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun May 12 10:38am ET

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Mon May 6 10:21pm ET

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Thu May 2 10:45pm ET

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Mar 30 10:43am ET
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Traded Bruosh Boyz Mon Mar 25 11:02pm ET

Alvin Kamara RB NO Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Venom D6-#1 R

No transactions performed this week.

Viera Gold

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Fri May 3 12:19am ET

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Thu Mar 14 8:15am ET

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Thu Mar 14 8:15am ET

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 2:43am ET

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 2:43am ET

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Tue Mar 5 2:43am ET

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Tue Mar 5 2:43am ET

Traded maxForever 18 Fri Apr 26 5:38pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 4 J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Warriors

No transactions performed this week.

_ cheat code _ D2

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Wed Apr 17 8:09pm ET

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 8:09pm ET

Traded maxForever 18 Fri Mar 15 9:00pm ET

Anthony Richardson QB IND Antonio Gibson RB NE

Rnd 2, Pick 11
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